13
Sash Support Systems
1/2" CHANNEL BALANCE
Actually 5/8" but considered 1/2" in the trade.
Ordering Information
1.	 Measure metal channel balance length. (Do not include plastic ends.)
2.	 Check number stamped on channel. (e.g. 2010, 28A, 3620 etc.)
3.	 Select our corresponding part number from the chart below.

16" 1560 17-20 lbs 60-1560 20" 1950 17-21 lbs 60-1950 23" 2275 37-40 lbs 60-2275 27" 2620 9-13 lbs 60-262
16" 1565 20-23 lbs 60-1565 20" 1960 21-24 lbs 60-1960 24" 2310 5-8 lbs 60-231 27" 2630 13-19 lbs 60-263
16" 1570 23-26 lbs 60-1570 20" 1965 24-27 lbs 60-1965 24" 2320 9-15 lbs 60-232 27" 2640 19-26 lbs 60-264
17" 1610 5-8 lbs 60-161 20" 1970 27-30 lbs 60-1970 24" 2330 15-18 lbs 60-233 27" 2650 26-30 lbs 60-2650
17" 1620 8-12 lbs 60-162 20" 1975 30-34 lbs 60-1975 24" 2340 18-23 lbs 60-234 27" 2660 30-33 lbs 60-2660
17" 1630 12-14 lbs 60-163 20" 1980 34-37 lbs 60-1980 24" 2350 23-27 lbs 60-2350 27" 2665 33-36 lbs 60-2665
17" 1640 14-19 lbs 60-164 20" 1985 37-40 lbs 60-1985 24" 2360 27-30 lbs 60-2360 27" 2670 36-39 lbs 60-2670
17" 1650 19-22 lbs 60-1650 21" 2010 5-8 lbs 60-201 24" 2365 30-34 lbs 60-2365 27" 2675 39-42 lbs 60-2675
Continued on next page
Please Note (Important New Information)
Due to increased demand for larger and heavier windows, manufacturers have increased the weight capacity of
balances as indicated by our expanded chart. Previously, balances beyond the traditional weight ranges were made
for a specific length, weight and often required limited travel and needed to specify upper and lower sash. The
examples below show the versatility of the new weight ranges and allow us to inventory these balances to cover a
broader range of windows
Examples:	 Old Number	 60-26S42L (27" 42lb - Lower Sash)	 New Number	 60-2680 (27" 42-45lb)
	 60-26S42U (27" 42lb - Upper Sash)
	 60-26S44L (27" 44lb. - Lower Sash)
	 60-26S44U (27" 44lb. - Upper Sash)
All balances listed in this chart no longer need to designate upper or lower and they all have full travel. Balances
with weights and lengths above those listed on the chart will require sash weight and upper or lower designation and
will have limited travel
Example: 27" Channel balance for 49 lb. sash

White
CAPITOL
60 SERIES BALANCE ACCESSORIES
PLASTIC TOP SASH GUIDES - In Order by Length
60-733
Black
GALLATIN/GAPCO
900-6799A
White LH & RH Set
GAPCO
Part # Hand
60-605 Shown
60-606 Opposite
Weatherstripping not included.
IDA
60-645 60-676BA
Black LH & RH Set
60-643 900-18946
Black
60-727